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Capitec Bank

31/08/2024
Branch:

Device: 9003

Tax Invoice
VAT Registration Number
4680173723

Capitec Bank Limited
5 Neutron Road
Techno Park
Stellenbosch
7600

From Date: 01/05/2024
To Date: 31/08/2024
Print Date: 31/08/2024

  

Account Number: 1759418119

MR SINETHEMBA BENEDICT
MASEKO
STAND NO E45
SLOVO VILLAGE
DUNDONALD
2336

Posting Date Transaction
Date

Description Money In (R) Money Out (R) Balance (R)

01/05/2024 01/05/2024 Payment Received S Maseko 210.00 263.54
01/05/2024 01/05/2024 Banking App Transfer to Thandoh (2087634420) Transfer -233.54 30.00
01/05/2024 01/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Thandoh (2087634420)

Transfer
6.00 36.00

01/05/2024 01/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -6.00 30.00
01/05/2024 01/05/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 29.50
01/05/2024 01/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Thandoh (2087634420)

Transfer
6.00 35.50

01/05/2024 01/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -5.00 30.50
01/05/2024 01/05/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 30.00
01/05/2024 01/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Thandoh (2087634420)

Transfer
6.00 36.00

01/05/2024 01/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -6.00 30.00
01/05/2024 01/05/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 29.50
01/05/2024 01/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Thandoh (2087634420)

Transfer
50.00 79.50

01/05/2024 01/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Thandoh (2087634420)
Transfer

165.55 245.05

01/05/2024 01/05/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Ag18 Stand 394 Slovo   Dundonald
Mpza

-150.00 95.05

01/05/2024 01/05/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 85.05
02/05/2024 01/05/2024 PayShap Payment Received: 105549 500.00 585.05
02/05/2024 02/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -6.00 579.05
02/05/2024 02/05/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 578.55
02/05/2024 02/05/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Ag18 Stand 394 Slovo   Dundonald

Mpza
-500.00 78.55

02/05/2024 02/05/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 68.55
02/05/2024 02/05/2024 Payment Received: 000000   Rtc 4598285792 105549 239.00 307.55
02/05/2024 02/05/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Ag18 Stand 394 Slovo   Dundonald

Mpza
-200.00 107.55

02/05/2024 02/05/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 97.55
02/05/2024 02/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -6.00 91.55
02/05/2024 02/05/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 91.05
02/05/2024 02/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -6.00 85.05
02/05/2024 02/05/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 84.55
02/05/2024 02/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -7.00 77.55
02/05/2024 02/05/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 77.05
02/05/2024 02/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -6.00 71.05
02/05/2024 02/05/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 70.55
02/05/2024 02/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -12.00 58.55
02/05/2024 02/05/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 58.05
03/05/2024 01/05/2024 R And A Cellular Witbank (Card 3409) -28.00 30.05
03/05/2024 03/05/2024 Payment Received S Maseko 100.00 130.05
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03/05/2024 03/05/2024 Immediate Capitec Pay Payment: 1171076 (ELITE
FINANCIAL SERVICES)

-100.00 30.05

03/05/2024 03/05/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 29.05
08/05/2024 08/05/2024 Payment Received S Maseko 60.00 89.05
08/05/2024 08/05/2024 Immediate Capitec Pay Payment: 1200551 (ELITE

FINANCIAL SERVICES)
-59.00 30.05

08/05/2024 08/05/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 29.05
10/05/2024 10/05/2024 Payment Received: Absa Bank Nmrw 70 Sithuthukiletransfer

1753809301
2 000.00 2 029.05

10/05/2024 10/05/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Makwe -1 500.00 529.05
10/05/2024 10/05/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 528.05
10/05/2024 10/05/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Ag18 Stand 394 Slovo   Dundonald

Mpza
-50.00 478.05

10/05/2024 10/05/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 468.05
11/05/2024 10/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -9.00 459.05
11/05/2024 10/05/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 458.55
11/05/2024 11/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -7.00 451.55
11/05/2024 11/05/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 451.05
11/05/2024 11/05/2024 Immediate Capitec Pay Payment: 1213357 (ELITE

FINANCIAL SERVICES)
-200.00 251.05

11/05/2024 11/05/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 250.05
11/05/2024 11/05/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Ag18 Stand 394 Slovo   Dundonald

Mpza
-100.00 150.05

11/05/2024 11/05/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 140.05
12/05/2024 11/05/2024 Payment Received S Maseko 200.00 340.05
12/05/2024 11/05/2024 Insf. Funds Zamokuhle Supermarket   Dun 0.00
12/05/2024 11/05/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Zamokuhle

Supermarket   Dun
-1.00 339.05

12/05/2024 11/05/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: S2s*ezamkuhle
Ermelo         Za

-1.00 338.05

12/05/2024 10/05/2024 S2s*slovogeneraldeale Dondonald (Card 3409) -71.00 267.05
13/05/2024 11/05/2024 S2s*ezamkuhle Ermelo (Card 3409) -220.00 47.05
14/05/2024 12/05/2024 S2s*venussupermarkert Dondonlad (Card 3409) -17.00 30.05
19/05/2024 19/05/2024 Payment Received S Maseko 160.00 190.05
19/05/2024 19/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -10.00 180.05
19/05/2024 19/05/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 179.55
19/05/2024 19/05/2024 Immediate Capitec Pay Payment: 1251305 (ELITE

FINANCIAL SERVICES)
-149.00 30.55

19/05/2024 19/05/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 29.55
27/05/2024 26/05/2024 Payment Received: Nrmlsassa Mp  587583988       Pension

1773898272
370.00 399.55

29/05/2024 29/05/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Cxb039190000001        Dundonald
Za

-50.00 349.55

29/05/2024 29/05/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 339.55
29/05/2024 29/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Electricity -10.00 329.55
29/05/2024 29/05/2024 Prepaid Electricity Purchase Fee -1.00 328.55
29/05/2024 29/05/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Cxb039190000001        Dundonald

Za
-50.00 278.55

29/05/2024 29/05/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 268.55
30/05/2024 29/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -10.00 258.55
30/05/2024 29/05/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 258.05
30/05/2024 29/05/2024 Immediate Capitec Pay Payment: 2452349530 (FBK

MARKETS SA)
-147.28 110.77

30/05/2024 29/05/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 109.77
30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -5.00 104.77
30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 104.27
30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Immediate Capitec Pay Payment: 2452349968 (FBK

MARKETS SA)
-36.95 67.32

30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 66.32
30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -5.00 61.32
30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 60.82
31/05/2024 29/05/2024 R And A Cellular Witbank (Card 3409) -31.00 29.82
31/05/2024 31/05/2024 Interest Received 0.25 30.07
31/05/2024 31/05/2024 Monthly Account Admin Fee -7.50 22.57
03/06/2024 03/06/2024 Banking App Transfer from Live Better Savings Account

(1920210901)
0.06 22.63

03/06/2024 03/06/2024 Payment Received S Maseko 50.00 72.63
03/06/2024 03/06/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -6.00 66.63
03/06/2024 03/06/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 66.13
03/06/2024 03/06/2024 Immediate Capitec Pay Payment: 2452361322 (FBK

MARKETS SA)
-36.00 30.13

03/06/2024 03/06/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 29.13
06/06/2024 06/06/2024 Payment Received S Maseko 25.00 54.13
06/06/2024 06/06/2024 Immediate Capitec Pay Payment: 2452379392 (FBK

MARKETS SA)
-24.00 30.13
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06/06/2024 06/06/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 29.13
30/06/2024 30/06/2024 Interest Received 0.08 29.21
30/06/2024 30/06/2024 Monthly Account Admin Fee -7.50 21.71
05/07/2024 05/07/2024 Payment Received S Maseko 70.00 91.71
05/07/2024 05/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -5.00 86.71
05/07/2024 05/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 86.21
05/07/2024 05/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -5.00 81.21
05/07/2024 05/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 80.71
05/07/2024 05/07/2024 Immediate Capitec Pay Payment: 2452480410 (FBK

MARKETS SA)
-27.00 53.71

05/07/2024 05/07/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 52.71
06/07/2024 05/07/2024 S2s*thami Truk Shop Ermelo (Card 3409) -23.00 29.71
25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Cash Deposit: Cash Dep Dundonald 2  Dnr  Dundonald 21c 250.00 279.71
25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Cash Deposit Fee (Notes) -3.50 276.21
25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -6.00 270.21
25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 269.71
25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Immediate Capitec Pay Payment: 1618717 (ALPHA

MARKETS)
-200.00 69.71

25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 68.71
25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -6.00 62.71
25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 62.21
25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -6.00 56.21
25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 55.71
25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -6.00 49.71
25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 49.21
25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -6.00 43.21
25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 42.71
25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -5.00 37.71
25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 37.21
26/07/2024 25/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -7.00 30.21
26/07/2024 25/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 29.71
26/07/2024 26/07/2024 Payment Received: Cashfocus 1620155

Alphamarketstransfer  1889517598
120.00 149.71

26/07/2024 26/07/2024 Payment Received: Cashfocus 1620655
Alphamarketstransfer  1889517604

100.00 249.71

27/07/2024 27/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -5.00 244.71
27/07/2024 27/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 244.21
27/07/2024 27/07/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Cxb039190000001        Dundonald

Za
-200.00 44.21

27/07/2024 27/07/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 34.21
29/07/2024 29/07/2024 Payment Received: Nrmlsassa Mp  621810634       Pension

1887934733
370.00 404.21

29/07/2024 29/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -5.00 399.21
29/07/2024 29/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 398.71
29/07/2024 29/07/2024 Payment Received S Maseko 50.00 448.71
29/07/2024 29/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -5.00 443.71
29/07/2024 29/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 443.21
30/07/2024 30/07/2024 Immediate Capitec Pay Payment: 1639073 (ALPHA

MARKETS)
-100.00 343.21

30/07/2024 30/07/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 342.21
31/07/2024 29/07/2024 S2s*faruksupermarket Dundonald (Card 3409) -198.00 144.21
31/07/2024 29/07/2024 S2s*shop2shop Cape Town (Card 3409) -55.00 89.21
31/07/2024 29/07/2024 S2s*shop2shop Cape Town (Card 3409) -55.00 34.21
31/07/2024 31/07/2024 Interest Received 0.16 34.37
31/07/2024 31/07/2024 Monthly Account Admin Fee -7.50 26.87
05/08/2024 05/08/2024 Payment Received S Maseko 100.00 126.87
05/08/2024 05/08/2024 Payment Received S Maseko 15.00 141.87
05/08/2024 05/08/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -5.00 136.87
05/08/2024 05/08/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 136.37
05/08/2024 05/08/2024 Immediate Capitec Pay Payment: 1688635 (ALPHA

MARKETS)
-106.00 30.37

05/08/2024 05/08/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 29.37
29/08/2024 29/08/2024 Payment Received: Nrmlsassa Mp  638997439       Pension

1944406310
370.00 399.37

29/08/2024 29/08/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -5.00 394.37
29/08/2024 29/08/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 393.87
29/08/2024 29/08/2024 Immediate Capitec Pay Payment: 1793305 (ALPHA

MARKETS)
-100.00 293.87

29/08/2024 29/08/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 292.87
29/08/2024 29/08/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -5.00 287.87
29/08/2024 29/08/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 287.37
29/08/2024 29/08/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -5.00 282.37
29/08/2024 29/08/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 281.87
29/08/2024 29/08/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -5.00 276.87
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29/08/2024 29/08/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 276.37
29/08/2024 29/08/2024 Immediate Capitec Pay Payment: 1794892 (ALPHA

MARKETS)
-100.00 176.37

29/08/2024 29/08/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 175.37
29/08/2024 29/08/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -5.00 170.37
29/08/2024 29/08/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 169.87
29/08/2024 29/08/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 5 notification(s) -1.40 168.47
30/08/2024 29/08/2024 S2s*venussupermarkert Dondonlad (Card 3409) -140.00 28.47
31/08/2024 31/08/2024 Payment Received S Maseko 260.00 288.47

End

Transactions not yet processed on your account up to 31/08/2024
31/08/2024 Central Applications O Durban (Card 3409) -250.00

* Transactions before 1 April 2018: amount inclusive of 14% VAT
* Transactions from 1 April 2018: amount inclusive of 15% VAT
Cheques not yet processed on your account up to 31/08/2024
There are no Unprocessed Cheque Items

Available Balance: 8.47


